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Overflow 530ml + 1%
(Densidade 1.00/cm)

- 3

F

1

Frasco Cilíndrico 500ml
DATA

DATA2:3

FK150 PET 38mm - 24gr
MASSA [g]DIM. BRUTADIM.BOCAL.MATERIALDESCRIÇÃOQTD.ITEM

FORM.
A4

14/01/22

14/01/22

-Fk150

-

DOUGLAS

DOUGLAS

ARQUIVO CAD:

APROV.

TRAT. TÉRM.: TÍTULO:
CLIENTE:

REV.DESENHO Nº

DATA

PROJ.

DES.

ESC.

--

-

432
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E
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IMPRESSO EM 20/01/2022
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